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Temporary List for XI Class Registration Information (Session: 2022-23)
RAJSHAHI UNIVERSITY SCHOOL (126773)

Shift : Day Version : Bangla Group : Business Studies

eSIF

Applicant's Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

Gender
DoB

Section
Class
Roll Subjects

Opt
Sub

Pass Year
Roll No
Board
RegNo Photo

Student
Signature

180
SUMA AKTER
MD. SHAH ALAM
REHANA BEGUM

F
C
201

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,273,274

273
274

2022
700158
RAJSHAHI
1912603129

181

MAHARIN MUSTARY
MD. MOSHARRAF
HOSSEN
MST. SABINA YEASMIN

F
C
202

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,273,274

273
274

2022
700159
RAJSHAHI
1912606477

182

RUBAIYA AKTHER RUMI
MD. BELAYAT HOSSAIN
MST. FATEMA KHANAM
MUNNI

F
C
203

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,273,274

273
274

2022
700160
RAJSHAHI
1912606480

183
AFIFA TASNIM AHONA
RUSTOM ALI AHMED
KAMRUN NAHER RINA

F C
204

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,273,274

273
274

2022
700161
RAJSHAHI
1912606481

184

MD. ATIKUR RAHMAN
TONMOY
MD. ABU TALEB
MOST. SURIYA BEGUM

M
C
205

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
700169
RAJSHAHI
1912606548

185
SAIMUM SABIK
MD. ABDUL KHALEK
SATATA PERVIN

M
C
206

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
700171
RAJSHAHI
1912606559

186
MD. ISRAFIL HAQUE
MD. AKRAMUL HAQUE
MAHMUDA KHATUN

M
C
207

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
700172
RAJSHAHI
1912606561

187

MAHDI MAHMUD ORNAB
MD. ABDULLAH AL
MAHMUD
MST. MONALISHA
SARKER

M
C
208

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
700173
RAJSHAHI
1912620416

188
MD. ATIK ISHRAK ANAN
MD. ALTAF HOSSAIN
MST. DILRUBA BANU

M
C
209

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
100534
RAJSHAHI
1912606550

189
MD. RAIHAN ROHAN
MD. ALOMGIR
MST. MINA

M
C
210

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
100535
RAJSHAHI
1912606552

190

MD. THAMID KHAN SAFI
MD. SROWAR HOSSAIN
KHAN
SELINA BANU

M
C
211

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
100982
RAJSHAHI
1918905786
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191
FAIZA MEHZABIN
MD. SHAMSUL HAQUE
MST. AFRUJA AKTER

F
C
212

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
101833
RAJSHAHI
1912606084

192
ISTIAQUE AHMAD RIJVE
MD. AZAHAR ALI PK.
SABINA EASMIN

M
C
213

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
101919
RAJSHAHI
1912606248

193
SHUKCHAN
MD. SAIDUL
MST. ROKYA BEGUM

M
C
214

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
101945
RAJSHAHI
1812605994

194
MD. ABDULA ALL ROKON
MD. ABDUL KHALAK
MST. RUNA BIBI

M
C
215

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
102852
RAJSHAHI
1912636132

195

MST. SABEKUNNAHAR
SABA
MD. ABDUL LATIF
MST. RANU AKTER

F C
216

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
103589
RAJSHAHI
1912636342

196

MST. ZERIN YEASMIN
MEGHLA
MD. JOINAL ABEDIN
MST. SERIN BAGUM

F
C
217

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
103594
RAJSHAHI
1912636348

197
MST. SILVIA SHARMIN
MD. RAFIQUL ALAM
MST. SABINA EASMIN

F
C
218

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
103598
RAJSHAHI
1912636354

198

MD. SIHAB UDDIN
MD. MUCTER HOSSEN
MST. NUR MOHOL
BEGUM

M
C
219

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
103651
RAJSHAHI
1912606348

199

MD. SHAHABUDDIN
AHAMMED
MD. NAZMUL HAQUE
AYASHA BEGUM

M
C
220

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
103706
RAJSHAHI
1918908678

200
MST. RINY KHATUN
ALI HOSSAIN
ASIA BEGUM

F C
221

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
103928
RAJSHAHI
1912638611

201
MD. SHANTO ALI
MD. SENTU
MST. MORIOM

M
C
222

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
103942
RAJSHAHI
1912638667

202
MD. NAHIDUL ISLAM
MD. ROHIDUL ISLAM
MST. SONEA BEGUM

M
C
223

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
107750
RAJSHAHI
1912631375
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203
MD. FAISAL MAHAMUD
MD. ZAMAN
MST. PARVIN BEGUM

M
C
224

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
107756
RAJSHAHI
1912631382

204
MST. MUSLIMA KHATUN
REZAUL HAQUE
MST. NASIRA

F
C
225

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
108091
RAJSHAHI
1912631000

205

MD. ABIR ISTIQUE AL
HAKIM
MD. IQBAL HUSSAIN
MST. MOMOTAZ BAGUM

M
C
226

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
108130
RAJSHAHI
1912631085

206
MD. ZAHID HASAN
MD. NASIR HOSSAIN
MST. EASNAHAR

M
C
227

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
108132
RAJSHAHI
1912631087

207
MD. ZAHID HASAN
MD. MOTIUR RAHMAN
MST. JOSNA BEGUM

M C
228

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
108134
RAJSHAHI
1912631089

208
TAHOMID ISLAM SHUVO
TUFAUL ISLAM
MST. RIBON

M
C
229

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
108137
RAJSHAHI
1912631092

209

MD. ABDUR ROHIM
MD. MOSTAK AHMAD
MST. ROKHSANA
BEGUM

M
C
230

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
108143
RAJSHAHI
1912631099

210
MD. MOSTAK AHMED
MD. NURUJJAMAN
RINA BEGUM

M
C
231

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
108144
RAJSHAHI
1912631100

211
EHSANUL ALAM
MD. KHURSHID ALAM
MST. PARVIN AKTER

M
C
232

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
108239
RAJSHAHI
1912629874

212

MD. NASIM ISLAM
MD. MOSTAK ALI
SARKAR
MST. MUKTI BEGUM

M C
233

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
108730
RAJSHAHI
1912632964

213
ATIAR RAHMAN HASIB
HABIBUR RAHMAN
ASMA KHATUN

M
C
234

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
112907
JASHORE
1910326125

214
MD. ABU SAYED
MD. SARIFUL
MST. SAGAREE BEGUM

M
C
235

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
113003
RAJSHAHI
1912641611
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215
SHAHRIAR NABID
MD. SHAKIL ALAM
MST. MOTAHIRA KHATUN

M
C
236

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
120047
RAJSHAHI
1912601331

216
MD. OLIUL ISLAM
MD. FORHAD HOSSAIN
NURJAHAN BEGUM

M
C
237

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
400074
RAJSHAHI
1912605300

217
SHANTO
SHREE ZIBON
CHANDNA

M
C
238

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
401388
RAJSHAHI
1912600084

218
MD. YASIN ALI
MD. SUKUR ALI
MYNA

M
C
239

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
101948
RAJSHAHI
1912605943

219
MD. MUNNA ALI
MD. AKTAR MOLLA
MST. SUMITA BEGUM

M C
240

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
413471
RAJSHAHI
1912627807

220
SURAIYA PARVIN BINTI
BHUIYAN OHIDUZZAMAN
SHAHANAJ BEGUM

F
C
241

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,273,274

273
274

2022
561315
DHAKA
1910301173

221
MD. SOMRAT ALI
MD. ABDUL KADER
MST. NITA BEGUM

M
C
242

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
580427
BTEB
2700924321

222
SHIYM ISLAM
MD. MERAJUL ISLAM
MST. SHAMOLY BEGUM

M
O
243

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
700003
RAJSHAHI
1912600633

223

S. M. MAHIFUR
RAHAMAN
S. M. MASFIQUR
RAHAMAN
MST. HABIBA AKTER
RUNA

M
C
244

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
700098
RAJSHAHI
1912600557

224

MD. MOHA MUDUL
HASAN MAHIN
MD. ABDUL HANNAN
MST. SULTANA BEGUM

M
C
245

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
700131
RAJSHAHI
1912605844

225

MD. MEHEDI HASSAN
NIROB
MD. SHOHEL RANA
MOUSUMI

M
C
246

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
700132
RAJSHAHI
1912605846
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226

MD. IMTIAZ HOSSAIN
SIAM
MOSHARRAF HOSSAIN
MST. SELINA AKTER

M
C
247

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
700133
RAJSHAHI
1912605860

228

SABBIR HOSSAIN TUHIN
MD. MOJAFFOR
HOSSAIN
MST. SHAMIMA AKTER

M
C
249

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
700200
RAJSHAHI
1912602965

229

MD. SOYAIB JAMAN
SUPTO
MD. SHAHENUZZAMAN
SHAHIN
MST. ROJY JAMAN

M
C
250

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
700479
RAJSHAHI
1912606197

230

MD. SADMAN SARAR
ALL WASI
MD. SAMSUL ISLAM
MST. MAHMUDA ISLAM
SIRIN

M
C
251

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
700480
RAJSHAHI
1912606199

231

MD. RASHAD - UZ -
ZAMAN RUPOM
MD. RUSTOM ALI
LATA YESMIN

M
C
252

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
700490
RAJSHAHI
1912606263

232
MST. ANGILA AKTHER
MD. ATIQUR RAHMAN
MST. ALAMTAJ

F
C
253

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
700527
RAJSHAHI
1912600803

233
MST. SUMAIYA AKTHER
MD. ROIS UDDIN
MST. SALMA BEGUM

F C
254

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
700625
RAJSHAHI
1912638352

234
MAHBUBA AKTER RITU
MD. ABDUL MALIK
RIMA BIBI

F
C
255

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
700644
RAJSHAHI
1918906184

235

MD. SOHANUR
RAHAMAN
MD. ABDUL SOBUR ALI
MST. THOTA BEGUM

M
C
256

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
700662
RAJSHAHI
1912638990

236
MD. ASAN UDDIN
MD. NASIR UDDIN
MST. SAHANA BEGUM

M
C
257

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
700815
RAJSHAHI
1912606354

237

MD. MOMINUL ISLAM
SAJIB
MD. MELON ISLAM
MST. ROCHAYA AKTAR

M
C
258

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
700816
RAJSHAHI
1912606361



3/19/23, 3:25 PM XICA 2021: College Receive Admission

smart2.xiclassadmission.gov.bd:8085/board/registrationupdate 6/7

eSIF

Applicant's Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

Gender
DoB

Section
Class
Roll Subjects

Opt
Sub

Pass Year
Roll No
Board
RegNo Photo

Student
Signature

238
ATIYA YEASMIN SOPNA
MD. ANARUL ISLAM
MST. REZINA BEGUM

F
C
259

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,273,274

273
274

2022
700822
RAJSHAHI
1912633859

239

UMME SADIA TASNIM
MD. SAHAJUL ISLAM
KALU
MST. RUPALI KHATUN

F
C
260

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,273,274

273
274

2022
700827
RAJSHAHI
1912635997

240
MD. NADIM MOSTOFA
MD. RAHAT ALI
MST. KHALEDA BEGUM

M
C
261

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
700830
RAJSHAHI
1812636521

241

MD. SHAHARIAR AHMED
SETHIL
MD. SADEK ALI
ZINNATUN ARA

M
C
262

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
700831
RAJSHAHI
1912605948

242

MD. EZAZUR RAHMAN
MD. EKHLASUR
RAHMAN
MST. HANUFA BEGUM

M A
263

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
700842
RAJSHAHI
1912636096

243

MD. MAHMUDUL HASAN
BONY
MD. ABDUL HAQUE
MST. HAMIDA BEGUM

M
C
264

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
700847
RAJSHAHI
1912636115

244
MD. NISHAN ALI
MD. SAIDUR RAHMAN
MST. NAHIDA BEGUM

M
C
265

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
700849
RAJSHAHI
1912636134

245

MD. MONOWAR
HOSSAIN
MD. MOJZZAM HOSSAIN
MST. ROKEYA BEGUM

M
C
266

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
700850
RAJSHAHI
1912636137

246

MUSFIKA YASMIN
MUNMUN
MD. MASUD
MST. LABONI BEGUM

F
C
267

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,273,274

273
274

2022
700867
RAJSHAHI
1912606332

247

MOST. FARHAN AFROSE
MEDHA
MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM
BABU
MST. SULTANA ISLAM

F
C
268

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
700983
RAJSHAHI
1912632336

248
MST. SHILA KHATUN
MD. ABUL HOSSAIN
MST. FATEMA BEGUM

F
C
269

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,273,274

273
274

2022
701075
RAJSHAHI
1912627716
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249

MD. MISKATUL RIDOYAN
RATNO
MD. ABDUL MANNAN
MST. SUBINA AKTAR

M
C
270

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
701088
RAJSHAHI
1912627803

250
MD. JAHID HASAN
MD. MOSABBOR ALI
MST. NADIRA BEGUM

M
C
271

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
750108
RAJSHAHI
1812615058

251
MD. UNUS MONDOL
MD. ISA BABU
MST. AYASHA BEGUM

M
C
272

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
750430
RAJSHAHI
1812634342

252
G. M. NAJMUS SAKIB
G. M. SOFIQUL ISLAM
MOST. LOVELY BEGUM

M
C
273

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
750782
RAJSHAHI
1812608429

253

MD. BIPLOB HOSEN
FAHIM
MD. ABDUL GOFUR
MST. ROZINA BEGUM

M C
275

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
900020
RAJSHAHI
1912607619

254

MST. NOORJAHAN
AKTER SHOPNA
MD. MONJUR RAHAMAN
NABAB
MST. NARGIH BEGUM

F
C
276

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,273,274

273
274

2022
403841
RAJSHAHI
1912635979

255

MST. AFSANA AFRIN
MIMI
MD. AKBER HOSSEN
MST. MOLI KHATUN

F
C
277

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,273,274

273
274

2022
109945
RAJSHAHI
1912629089

256
MD. MERAZUL ISLAM
MD. MOTIUR RAHMAN
MST. RAHIMA BEGUM

M
C
278

101,102,107,108,275,277,278,
253,254,286,287,129,130

129
130

2022
410680
RAJSHAHI
1912629863


